

Spl 84 of 2022
Reg No. 88 of 2022

Order No. 19
Dated 22.12.25

Today is fixed for SR and appearance of accused.
Ld. Spl PP is present.
No SR is received.
Awaiting the same.
P.O. is on leave.
Ld. ADJ, 3rd Court, Darjeeling is in-charge.
Hearing is adjourned for the end of justice.
Fix 13.03.26 for SR and appearance of accused.

Judge, Special Judge,
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling (I/C)